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كارشناسي و كارشناسي ارشد

عنــوان درس

كد درس/رشته تحصيلي

سري سوال تستي) : دقيقه(زمان آزمون تستي: تعداد سوالات  تشريحيتشريحي
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/!�� �) :5�4* 9�/2 ��0 �52�3 ���C� ;�<().

NO2

NO2

CH3

1. Fe /HCl

2. NaOH / H2O
?

NH2

NO2

CH3

NO2

NH2

CH3

NH2

OH

CH3

NH2

NH2

CH3
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N(CH3)2

NaNO2

HCl
?

N(CH3)2

NO

N(CH3)2

NO2

N(NO)2N(NO2)2
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NH2

?

O

O

4KMnO3CrO3 2K(SO ) NO3HNO
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